
Startnr.	
   Navn	
   Klubb	
   Klasse	
   Dist.km	
   Start	
  kl.:	
   Tid	
  
	
   Gutter	
  7	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
1	
   Iver	
  Skjellberg	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G7	
   	
  1	
  u/tid	
   12:00	
   	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
   Jenter	
  8	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
2	
   Erle	
  Marie	
  Hanssen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J8	
   1	
   12:00	
   4,52	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Gutter	
  8	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
3	
   Emil	
  Skjellberg	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G8	
   1	
   12:00	
   4,30	
  
4	
   Theo	
  Isaksen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G8	
   1	
   12:00	
   5,13	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Jenter	
  9	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
5	
   Frida	
  Mathea	
  V.	
  Høgbakk	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J9	
   1	
   12:00	
   4,55	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Gutter	
  9	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
68	
   Martin	
  Langseth	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G9	
   1	
   12:00	
   5,07	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Jenter	
  10	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
  
7	
   Carmen	
  Aamo	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J10	
   1	
   12:00	
   4,01	
  
8	
   Mali	
  Sofie	
  Hanssen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J10	
   1	
   12:00	
   4,56	
  
9	
   Karoline	
  Wara	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J10	
   1	
   12:00	
   4,09	
  
10	
   Runa	
  Myrslett	
  Bakke	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J10	
   1	
   12:00	
   3,54	
  
11	
   Thea	
  Andersen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J10	
   1	
   12:00	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Gutter	
  10	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
12	
   Peter	
  Nystu	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G10	
   1	
   12:00	
   3,36	
  
13	
   Samuel	
  Andersen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G10	
   1	
   12:00	
   4,30	
  
14	
   Hermod	
  Bangstad	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G10	
   1	
   12:00	
   3,51	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Jenter	
  11	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
16	
   Borghild	
  Skjellberg	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J11	
   2	
   12:00	
   9,16	
  
15	
   Maya	
  Valen	
   Skervøy	
  IK	
   J11	
   2	
   12:00	
   13,31	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Gutter	
  11	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
20	
   Rolf-­‐Martin	
  A.	
  Johansen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G11	
   2	
   12:00	
   7,46	
  
17	
   Henry	
  Skjønnsfjell	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G11	
   2	
   12:00	
   8,07	
  
61	
   Brynjar	
  Berglund	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G	
  11	
   2	
   12:00	
   8,17	
  
18	
   Elias	
  N.	
  V.	
  Høgbakk	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G11	
   2	
   12:00	
   9,09	
  
19	
   Magnus	
  Indrebø	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G11	
   2	
   12:00	
   9,15	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Jenter	
  12	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
22	
   Perle	
  Nystu	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J12	
   2	
   12:00	
   7,15	
  
24	
   Emma	
  Nyvoll	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J12	
   2	
   12:00	
   8,45	
  
21	
   Tora	
  Hestsveen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J12	
   2	
   12:00	
   9,05	
  
25	
   Oda	
  Agnete	
  Birkelund	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J12	
   2	
   12:00	
   10,18	
  
23	
   Adeline	
  Hansen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J12	
   2	
   12:00	
   10,22	
  
63	
   Helene	
  Jaatun	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J	
  12	
   2	
   12:00	
   10,47	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  



	
   Gutter	
  12	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
26	
   Adrian	
  Rydningen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G12	
   2	
   12:00	
   7,24	
  
29	
   Håvard	
  Bjørklund	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G12	
   2	
   12:00	
   8,29	
  
28	
   Scott	
  Isaksen	
  Nordstrøm	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G12	
   2	
   12:00	
   8,54	
  
62	
   Henrik	
  	
  Jaatun	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G12	
   2	
   12:00	
   10,04	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Jenter	
  13	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
31	
   Eline	
  Hestsveen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J13	
   3	
   12:15	
   12,47	
  
30	
   Anneli	
  Aamo	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J13	
   3	
   12:15	
   13,07	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Jenter	
  14	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
32	
   Marie	
  Nyvoll	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J14	
   3	
   12:15	
   12,01	
  
64	
   Anna	
  Elise	
  Jaatun	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J	
  14	
   3	
   12:15	
   14,00	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Jenter	
  15	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
35	
   Anna	
  Lovise	
  Høgbakk	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   J15	
   5	
   12:15	
   14,55	
  
33	
   Alexandra	
  Beatrice	
  Valen	
   Skervøy	
  IK	
   J15	
   5	
   12:15	
   15,54	
  
34	
   Alexandra	
  Angelin	
  Valen	
   Skervøy	
  IK	
   J15	
   5	
   12:15	
   19,15	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Gutter	
  15	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
36	
   Preben	
  Nystu	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G15	
   5	
   12:15	
   13,00	
  
37	
   Mathias	
  Båtnes	
  Rasmussen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G15	
   5	
   12:15	
   14,28	
  
38	
   Sverre	
  Hauan	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G15	
   5	
   12:15	
   14,45	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Gutter	
  16	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
39	
   Håkon	
  Sellevoll	
  Dyrstad	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   G16	
   5	
   12:15	
   14,11	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Kvinner	
  17	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
40	
   Pia	
  Nystu	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   K17	
   5	
   12:15	
   14,12	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Kvinner	
  18	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
41	
   Agnethe	
  Kaasen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   K18	
   5	
   12:15	
   13,54	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Kvinner	
  	
  senior	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
42	
   Henriette	
  Heitmann	
  Mikkelsen	
   Lillehammer	
  

skiklubb	
  
K	
  senior	
   5	
   12:15	
   12,59	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Herrer	
  junior	
  	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
43	
   Vebjørn	
  Heitmann	
  Mikkelsen	
   Alta	
  IF	
   H	
  junior	
   10	
   12:15	
   24,31	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   HC	
  klasse	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
44	
   Isabell	
  Valen	
   Skjervøy	
  IK	
   HC21	
   5	
   12:15	
   27,35	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Kvinner	
  veteran	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
46	
   Berit	
  Kalseth	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   K	
  veteran	
   5	
   12:15	
   15,15	
  
45	
   Helene	
  Hanssen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   K	
  veteran	
   5	
   12:15	
   17,23	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Menn	
  veteran	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
49	
   Lars	
  E.	
  Høgbakk	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  veteran	
   5	
   12:15	
   15,46	
  
67	
   Jan-­‐Børre	
  Johansen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  veteran	
   5	
   12:15	
   17,17	
  



65	
   Stein	
  Jaatun	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  veteran	
   5	
   12:15	
   17,18	
  
47	
   Tom	
  Rune	
  Sandstrand	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  veteran	
   5	
   12:15	
   17,50	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Menn	
  senior	
  10	
  km	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
53	
   Christoffer	
  Pedersen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   10	
   12:15	
   26,00	
  
54	
   Mads	
  Holsbø	
  Eriksen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   10	
   12:15	
   28,25	
  
57	
   Ørjan	
  Brygghaug	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   10	
   12:15	
   28,46	
  
50	
   Karl-­‐Petter	
  Johansen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   10	
   12:15	
   28,57	
  
60	
   Stian	
  Endre	
  Pedersen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   10	
   12:15	
   29,30	
  
58	
   Vegard	
  Flåten	
  Andreassen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   10	
   12:15	
   30,39	
  
66	
   Knut	
  Bakkansmo	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   10	
   12:15	
   30,51	
  
51	
   Vidar	
  Aamo	
  Nikolaisen	
   Pundafoss	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   10	
   12:15	
   31,23	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   Menn	
  senior	
  15	
  km	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
56	
   Håkon	
  Mikalsen	
   Nordreisa	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   15	
   12:15	
   33,32	
  
59	
   Andreas	
  Nygård	
   Burfjord	
  IL	
   H	
  senior	
   15	
   12:15	
   33,40	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  


